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M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 07/24/2024

Month
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Total
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5,283
1,872
722
307
119
70

0

0
8,373

Elec

4,820
1,872
722
307
119
70

7,910

EFP

463

o O o o o o o

463

OPEN
EFR TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 44,099 -337
0 0 18,983 145
0 0 8,894 18
0 0 3,314 16
0 0 377 39
0 0 387 2
0 0 177 0
0 0 4 0
0 0 76,235 -117

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC
WC
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Comm
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wcC
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wcC
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8/24
8/24
8/24
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8/24
8/24
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9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

7.50
7.55
7.70
7.90
8.10

Strike
Price

6.00
6.10
6.20
6.25
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60
6.70
6.80
6.90
7.00
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Cc
C
C
C
Cc
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C
C
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C
C
C
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C
C
C
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C
C

.0012
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.6209
5379
4475
4044
.3629
.2872
.2234
.1955
.1705
1275
.0922
.0655
.0488

Total
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o o o o o o

200
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OPEN
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16
16
25
16
82

60
14

37
15
112

200
27
164
61

CHANGE
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o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm
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WC
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wcC
WC

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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9/24
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9/24
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Strike
Price

7.10
7.15
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.35
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.90
9.00

9.50

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

.0329
.0248
.0233
.0139
.0124
.0113
.0103
.0095
.0088
.0082
.0077
.0073
.0069
.0066
.0064
.0063
.0060
.0058
.0052
.0050
.0043

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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76

200
16

235
88
18
25
10

22

44

o O O o o o o o o o o

o

o O

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm

Sub Total

Comm

wcC
WC
wcC

Sub Total

Comm

wcC
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wcC
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wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC

Month

9/24

Month

10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24

Month

12/24
12124
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

Strike
Price

Strike
Price

6.15
6.50

6.60

Strike
Price

5.80
5.90
6.00
6.10
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75

6.80

C/P

c/p

(@)

c/p

O O o o o o o o o o o o

Delta

Delta

.6786
.3765

.3084

Delta

.8094
1.0000
.7148
.6655
.6158
.5782
.5101
4475
3911
.3405
.3169
.2939

Total
Volume

204

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

o O O

o
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o

TRANSFER
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o O O

o
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OPEN
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2,175

25
48
48

121

116
25
10

192

150

CHANGE

-150
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o O O

o

o O
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024
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WC
wcC
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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12/24
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12/24
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12/24
12/24

Strike
Price

6.90
7.00
7.10
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.75
7.80
7.85
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.60

8.70

C/P Delta

O O O o o O O o o o O O o o O o o o o o o

.2536
.2183
1874
.1592
.1358
173
.0997
.0848
.0704
.0660
.0618
.0575
.0533
.0454
.0375
.0328
.0240
.0202
.0198
.0191
.0150

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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10
69
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Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

M

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm

WC
wC
WC
wcC

Sub Total

Comm

wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC
WC
wcC

Sub Total

Comm

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

Month

3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25

Month

Strike
Price C/P Delta

8.80
8.90

9.00

O O o O

9.50

Strike
Price C/P Delta

6.30
6.40
6.60
6.70
6.80
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70

7.90

O O o o o o o o o o o

8.30

Strike
Price C/P Delta

.0145
.0104
.0101
.0052

.6291
.6133
.5492
5194
4911
.3494
.3294
3112
.2940
.2627
.2107

Total
Volume

200

Total
Volume

o O O

o

o O

Total
Volume
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0
0
0
0
200
Elec
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Elec
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TRANSFER
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o O o o

OPEN
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19
11
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66

66
55
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100
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CHANGE
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CHANGE
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o
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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! MGEX Clearing House Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WC 5/25 6.80 Cc 5479 0 0 0 55 0 0
wcC 5/25 7.40 C 4246 0 0 0 55 0 0
Sub Total 5/25 0 0 0 110 0 0
Total 404 404 0 5,189 -100 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 711



mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm

WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

8/24
8/24
8124

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

6.90

7.05

Strike
Price

5.65
5.70
5.80
5.90
6.00
6.10
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90

7.00

C/P Delta
=)
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)

.9909

.9944

1279
.1570
.2230
2977
3791
4621
.5525
.6371
.7128
.7766
.8295
.8725
.8340
.9078
.9345
.9512

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

100

o O O

—_

o O

Elec

Elec

100

o o o o

—_

o o oo o o o o

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O O O o o o o o o o

o

o O

OPEN
INT.

OPEN
INT.

16
25

10
10
167
86
244

197
59
132
60
7

10
175
27

273

CHANGE

CHANGE

o O

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

10/24
10/24
10/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

Strike
Price

7.10
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.65

Strike
Price

5.80
5.90

Strike
Price

5.70
5.80
6.00
6.10
6.15

6.20

C/P Delta

T T TV TV T T T

C/P Delta

o

U

Cc/P Delta

T TV TV T T T

.9671
.9767
.9861
.9876
.9882
.9887
.9156

1329
.1889

.1484
.1906
.2852
.3345
.3594
.3842

Total
Volume

32

o O

138

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

50
150
32

Elec

32

o o o o o o

138

Elec

Elec

50
150
32

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

o O

o O

OPEN
INT.

100
137
30
19

32
10

1,860

OPEN
INT.

25
48
73

OPEN
INT.

10
98
354
80
94
73

CHANGE

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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v MGEX C|earing House Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 12/24 6.30 P 4218 0 0 0 95 0 0
WP 12/24 6.40 P 4899 0 0 0 5 0 0
WP 12/24 6.50 P .5525 0 0 0 19 0 0
WP 12/24 6.55 P .5430 0 0 0 6 0 0
WP 12/24 6.60 P .6089 0 0 0 71 0 0
WP 12/24 6.70 P .6595 0 0 0 36 0 0
WP 12/24 6.80 P .7061 0 0 0 26 0 0
WP 12/24 6.85 P .6466 0 0 0 4 0 0
WP 12/24 7.00 P 7817 0 0 0 18 0 0
WP 12/24 7.10 P .8126 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/24 7.20 P .8408 0 0 0 89 0 0
WP 12/24 7.30 P .8642 0 0 0 31 0 0
WP 12/24 7.40 P .8827 0 0 0 159 0 0
WP 12/24 7.50 P .9003 0 0 0 3 0 0
WP 12/24 7.60 P .9152 0 0 0 6 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 232 232 0 1,289 62 0

Strike Total OPEN

Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

WP 3/25 6.00 P .2989 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 6.30 P .3709 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 7.70 P .7060 0 0 0 100 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries. 10/11



M

mgex

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 25, 2024 - 08:32:44 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Strike
Comm Month Price C/P Delta

Sub Total 3/25

Total

Total OPEN
Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER

0 0 0 220 0
370 370 0 3,467 -5

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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