

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 07/24/2024

Comm	Month	Total Volume	Elec	EFP	EFR	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER	DELV
W	09/24	5,283	4,820	463	0	0	44,099	-337	0	0
W	12/24	1,872	1,872	0	0	0	18,983	145	0	0
W	03/25	722	722	0	0	0	8,894	18	0	0
W	05/25	307	307	0	0	0	3,314	16	0	0
W	07/25	119	119	0	0	0	377	39	0	0
W	09/25	70	70	0	0	0	387	2	0	0
W	12/25	0	0	0	0	0	177	0	0	0
W	03/26	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0
Total		8,373	7,910	463	0	0	76,235	-117	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	8/24	7.50	С	.0012	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	8/24	7.55	С	.0011	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.70	С	.0008	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	8/24	7.90	С	.0006	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	8/24	8.10	С	.0004	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	82	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	6.00	С	.6209	0	0	0	60	0	0
WC	9/24	6.10	С	.5379	0	0	0	14	0	0
WC	9/24	6.20	С	.4475	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	6.25	С	.4044	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	9/24	6.30	С	.3629	0	0	0	37	0	0
WC	9/24	6.40	С	.2872	0	0	0	15	0	0
WC	9/24	6.50	С	.2234	200	200	0	112	-150	0
WC	9/24	6.55	С	.1955	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.60	С	.1705	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	9/24	6.70	С	.1275	0	0	0	200	0	0
WC	9/24	6.80	С	.0922	0	0	0	27	0	0
WC	9/24	6.90	С	.0655	0	0	0	164	0	0
WC	9/24	7.00	С	.0488	0	0	0	61	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Juli Hara Ito	- 1 3	Tillout Optio		V_ 1						
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	9/24	7.10	С	.0329	0	0	0	95	0	0
WC	9/24	7.15	С	.0248	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	9/24	7.20	С	.0233	0	0	0	114	0	0
WC	9/24	7.30	С	.0139	0	0	0	86	0	0
WC	9/24	7.40	С	.0124	0	0	0	80	0	0
WC	9/24	7.50	С	.0113	0	0	0	200	0	0
WC	9/24	7.60	С	.0103	0	0	0	136	0	0
WC	9/24	7.70	С	.0095	0	0	0	76	0	0
WC	9/24	7.80	С	.0088	0	0	0	200	0	0
WC	9/24	7.90	С	.0082	0	0	0	16	0	0
WC	9/24	8.00	С	.0077	4	4	0	235	0	0
WC	9/24	8.10	С	.0073	0	0	0	88	0	0
WC	9/24	8.20	С	.0069	0	0	0	18	0	0
WC	9/24	8.30	С	.0066	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	9/24	8.35	С	.0064	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	9/24	8.40	С	.0063	0	0	0	8	0	0
WC	9/24	8.50	С	.0060	0	0	0	22	0	0
WC	9/24	8.60	С	.0058	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	9/24	8.90	С	.0052	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	9/24	9.00	С	.0050	0	0	0	44	0	0
WC	9/24	9.50	С	.0043	0	0	0	2	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

		,								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
Sub Total	9/24				204	204	0	2,175	-150	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	10/24	6.15	С	.6786	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	10/24	6.50	С	.3765	0	0	0	48	0	0
WC	10/24	6.60	С	.3084	0	0	0	48	0	0
Sub Total	10/24				0	0	0	121	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	5.80	С	.8094	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	12/24	5.90	С	1.0000	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/24	6.00	С	.7148	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	12/24	6.10	С	.6655	0	0	0	12	0	0
WC	12/24	6.20	С	.6158	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	12/24	6.30	С	.5782	0	0	0	7	0	0
WC	12/24	6.40	С	.5101	0	0	0	116	0	0
WC	12/24	6.50	С	.4475	0	0	0	25	0	0
WC	12/24	6.60	С	.3911	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	6.70	С	.3405	0	0	0	192	0	0
WC	12/24	6.75	С	.3169	0	0	0	2	0	0
WC	12/24	6.80	С	.2939	50	50	0	150	50	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

		•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	6.90	С	.2536	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	7.00	С	.2183	0	0	0	69	0	0
WC	12/24	7.10	С	.1874	0	0	0	156	0	0
WC	12/24	7.20	С	.1592	0	0	0	59	0	0
WC	12/24	7.30	С	.1358	0	0	0	250	0	0
WC	12/24	7.40	С	.1173	0	0	0	371	0	0
WC	12/24	7.50	С	.0997	150	150	0	509	0	0
WC	12/24	7.60	С	.0848	0	0	0	31	0	0
WC	12/24	7.70	С	.0704	0	0	0	29	0	0
WC	12/24	7.75	С	.0660	0	0	0	21	0	0
WC	12/24	7.80	С	.0618	0	0	0	27	0	0
WC	12/24	7.85	С	.0575	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	12/24	7.90	С	.0533	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.00	С	.0454	0	0	0	91	0	0
WC	12/24	8.10	С	.0375	0	0	0	58	0	0
WC	12/24	8.20	С	.0328	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.40	С	.0240	0	0	0	10	0	0
WC	12/24	8.45	С	.0202	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.50	С	.0198	0	0	0	56	0	0
WC	12/24	8.60	С	.0191	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	12/24	8.70	С	.0150	0	0	0	9	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	12/24	8.80	С	.0145	0	0	0	19	0	0
WC	12/24	8.90	С	.0104	0	0	0	11	0	0
WC	12/24	9.00	С	.0101	0	0	0	1	0	0
WC	12/24	9.50	С	.0052	0	0	0	1	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				200	200	0	2,343	50	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	3/25	6.30	С	.6291	0	0	0	5	0	0
WC	3/25	6.40	С	.6133	0	0	0	6	0	0
WC	3/25	6.60	С	.5492	0	0	0	66	0	0
WC	3/25	6.70	С	.5194	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	6.80	С	.4911	0	0	0	66	0	0
WC	3/25	7.40	С	.3494	0	0	0	55	0	0
WC	3/25	7.50	С	.3294	0	0	0	9	0	0
WC	3/25	7.60	С	.3112	0	0	0	12	0	0
WC	3/25	7.70	С	.2940	0	0	0	100	0	0
WC	3/25	7.90	С	.2627	0	0	0	4	0	0
WC	3/25	8.30	С	.2107	0	0	0	31	0	0
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	358	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WC	5/25	6.80	С	.5479	0	0	0	55	0	0
WC	5/25	7.40	С	.4246	0	0	0	55	0	0
Sub Total	5/25				0	0	0	110	0	0
Total					404	404	0	5,189	-100	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

T dt Hald Itt	pg	Timout op		- ·						
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	8/24	6.90	Р	.9909	0	0	0	9	0	0
WP	8/24	7.05	Р	.9944	0	0	0	16	0	0
Sub Total	8/24				0	0	0	25	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	5.65	Р	.1279	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	9/24	5.70	Р	.1570	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	9/24	5.80	Р	.2230	0	0	0	167	0	0
WP	9/24	5.90	Р	.2977	100	100	0	86	-34	0
WP	9/24	6.00	Р	.3791	0	0	0	244	0	0
WP	9/24	6.10	Р	.4621	0	0	0	7	0	0
WP	9/24	6.20	Р	.5525	0	0	0	197	0	0
WP	9/24	6.30	Р	.6371	0	0	0	59	0	0
WP	9/24	6.40	Р	.7128	1	1	0	132	-1	0
WP	9/24	6.50	Р	.7766	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	9/24	6.60	Р	.8295	0	0	0	71	0	0
WP	9/24	6.70	Р	.8725	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	6.75	Р	.8340	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	9/24	6.80	Р	.9078	5	5	0	175	0	0
WP	9/24	6.90	Р	.9345	0	0	0	27	0	0
WP	9/24	7.00	Р	.9512	0	0	0	273	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

mgex miax company

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	9/24	7.10	Р	.9671	32	32	0	100	-32	0
WP	9/24	7.20	Р	.9767	0	0	0	137	0	0
WP	9/24	7.30	Р	.9861	0	0	0	30	0	0
WP	9/24	7.40	Р	.9876	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	9/24	7.45	Р	.9882	0	0	0	2	0	0
WP	9/24	7.50	Р	.9887	0	0	0	32	0	0
WP	9/24	7.65	Р	.9156	0	0	0	10	0	0
Sub Total	9/24				138	138	0	1,860	-67	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	10/24	5.80	Р	.1329	0	0	0	25	0	0
WP	10/24	5.90	Р	.1889	0	0	0	48	0	0
Sub Total	10/24				0	0	0	73	0	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	5.70	Р	.1484	0	0	0	10	0	0
WP	12/24	5.80	Р	.1906	50	50	0	98	50	0
WP	12/24	6.00	Р	.2852	150	150	0	354	-20	0
WP	12/24	6.10	Р	.3345	32	32	0	80	32	0
WP	12/24	6.15	Р	.3594	0	0	0	94	0	0
WP	12/24	6.20	Р	.3842	0	0	0	73	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

		•								
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	12/24	6.30	Р	.4218	0	0	0	95	0	0
WP	12/24	6.40	Р	.4899	0	0	0	5	0	0
WP	12/24	6.50	Р	.5525	0	0	0	19	0	0
WP	12/24	6.55	Р	.5430	0	0	0	6	0	0
WP	12/24	6.60	Р	.6089	0	0	0	71	0	0
WP	12/24	6.70	Р	.6595	0	0	0	36	0	0
WP	12/24	6.80	Р	.7061	0	0	0	26	0	0
WP	12/24	6.85	Р	.6466	0	0	0	4	0	0
WP	12/24	7.00	Р	.7817	0	0	0	18	0	0
WP	12/24	7.10	Р	.8126	0	0	0	12	0	0
WP	12/24	7.20	Р	.8408	0	0	0	89	0	0
WP	12/24	7.30	Р	.8642	0	0	0	31	0	0
WP	12/24	7.40	Р	.8827	0	0	0	159	0	0
WP	12/24	7.50	Р	.9003	0	0	0	3	0	0
WP	12/24	7.60	Р	.9152	0	0	0	6	0	0
Sub Total	12/24				232	232	0	1,289	62	0
Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
WP	3/25	6.00	Р	.2989	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	6.30	Р	.3709	0	0	0	60	0	0
WP	3/25	7.70	Р	.7060	0	0	0	100	0	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.



Contract Trades & Open Positions

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/24/2024

Comm	Month	Strike Price	C/P	Delta	Total Volume	Elec	TRANSFER	OPEN INT.	CHANGE	EXER
Sub Total	3/25				0	0	0	220	0	0
Total					370	370	0	3,467	-5	0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.